
Embassy of Japan 

Holiday List for Year 2020  

 

January 1 (Wednesday) New Year’s Holiday 

 2 (Thursday) New Year’s Holiday  

 3 (Friday) New Year’s Holiday 

February 4 (Tuesday) National Day (Sri Lanka)  

 21 (Friday) Mahasivarathri Day 

March 9 (Monday) Medin Full Moon Poya Day  

April 7 (Tuesday) Bak Full Moon Poya Day  

 10 (Friday) Good Friday 

 13 (Monday) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day  

May 1 (Friday) May Day 

 7 (Thursday) Wesak Full Moon Poya Day 

 8 (Friday) Day Following Wesak Full Moon Poya 
Day 

June 5 (Friday) Poson Full Moon Poya Day 

August   3 (Monday) Nikini Full Moon Poya Day 

September 1 (Tuesday) Binara Full Moon Poya Day 

October 1 (Thursday) Adhi-Vap Full Moon Poya Day 

 30 (Friday) Vap Full Moon Poya Day/Holy Prophet’s 
Birthday 

December 25 (Friday) Christmas Day 

 29 (Tuesday) Year End Holiday/Unduvap Full Moon 
Poya Day 

 30 (Wednesday) Year End Holiday 

 31 (Thursday) Year End Holiday 

Total 
21days 

   

 


